In
du
ct
or
s
M
ur
at

(MHz)
SRF
(Min)
DCR
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Price
Per
Piece
Reel
Qty.10050251
Price Each
For quantities of 20,000 and up, call for quote.
81-LQW15AN10NJ00D	 LQW15AN10NJ00D	 0402	 10	 5%	 25	 100	 5.5	 0.17	 500	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN12NJ00D	 LQW15AN12NJ00D	 0402	 12	 5%	 30	 100	 5.5	 0.14	 500	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN15NJ00D	 LQW15AN15NJ00D	 0402	 15	 5%	 30	 100	 5	 0.16	 460	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN18NJ00D	 LQW15AN18NJ00D	 0402	 18	 5%	 25	 100	 4.5	 0.27	 370	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN22NJ00D	 LQW15AN22NJ00D	 0402	 22	 5%	 25	 100	 4	 0.30	 310	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN27NJ00D	 LQW15AN27NJ00D	 0402	 27	 5%	 25	 100	 3.5	 0.52	 280	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN33NJ00D	 LQW15AN33NJ00D	 0402	 33	 5%	 25	 100	 3.2	 0.63	 260	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN39NJ00D	 LQW15AN39NJ00D	 0402	 39	 5%	 25	 100	 3	 0.70	 250	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN47NJ00D	 LQW15AN47NJ00D	 0402	 47	 5%	 25	 100	 2.9	 1.08	 210	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN56NJ00D	 LQW15AN56NJ00D	 0402	 56	 5%	 25	 100	 2.8	 1.17	 200	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW15AN68NJ00D	 LQW15AN68NJ00D	 0402	 68	 5%	 20	 100	 2.5	 1.96	 140	   	   	   	   	 10000
81-LQW18AN2N2D00D	 LQW18AN2N2D00D	 0603	 2.2	 0.5nH	 16	 100	 6000	 0.049	 700	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN3N6D00D	 LQW18AN3N6D00D	 0603	 3.6	 0.5nH	 25	 100	 6000	 0.059	 850	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN3N9C00D	 LQW18AN3N9C00D	 0603	 3.9	 0.2nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.059	 850	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN4N7D00D	 LQW18AN4N7D00D	 0603	 4.7	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.059	 850	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN5N6D00D	 LQW18AN5N6D00D	 0603	 5.6	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN5N6C00D	 LQW18AN5N6C00D	 0603	 5.6	 0.2nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN6N2C00D	 LQW18AN6N2C00D	 0603	 6.2	 0.2nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN6N2D00D	 LQW18AN6N2D00D	 0603	 6.2	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN6N8C00D	 LQW18AN6N8C00D	 0603	 6.8	 0.2nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN6N8D00D	 LQW18AN6N8D00D	 0603	 6.8	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN7N5D00D	 LQW18AN7N5D00D	 0603	 7.5	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.082	 750	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN8N2D10D	 LQW18AN8N2D10D	 0603	 8.2	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.11	 650	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN8N2D00D	 LQW18AN8N2D00D	 0603	 8.2	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.11	 650	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN8N7D00D	 LQW18AN8N7D00D	 0603	 8.7	 0.5nH	 35	 100	 6000	 0.11	 650	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN10NJ00D	 LQW18AN10NJ00D	 0603	 10	 5%	 35	 100	 6000	 0.11	 650	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN10NG00D	 LQW18AN10NG00D	 0603	 10	 2%	 35	 100	 6000	 0.11	 650	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN12NJ00D	 LQW18AN12NJ00D	 0603	 12	 5%	 35	 100	 6000	 0.13	 600	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN12NG00D	 LQW18AN12NG00D	 0603	 12	 2%	 35	 100	 6000	 0.13	 600	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN15NJ00D	 LQW18AN15NJ00D	 0603	 15	 5%	 40	 100	 6000	 0.13	 600	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN15NG00D	 LQW18AN15NG00D	 0603	 15	 2%	 40	 100	 6000	 0.13	 600	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN18NJ00D	 LQW18AN18NJ00D	 0603	 18	 5%	 40	 100	 5500	 0.16	 550	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN18NG00D	 LQW18AN18NG00D	 0603	 18	 2%	 40	 100	 5500	 0.16	 550	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN22NJ00D	 LQW18AN22NJ00D	 0603	 22	 5%	 40	 100	 4600	 0.17	 500	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN22NG00D	 LQW18AN22NG00D	 0603	 22	 2%	 40	 100	 4600	 0.17	 500	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN27NJ00D	 LQW18AN27NJ00D	 0603	 27	 5%	 40	 100	 3700	 0.21	 440	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN27NG00D	 LQW18AN27NG00D	 0603	 27	 2%	 40	 100	 3700	 0.21	 440	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN33NJ00D	 LQW18AN33NJ00D	 0603	 33	 5%	 40	 100	 3200	 0.23	 420	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN33NG00D	 LQW18AN33NG00D	 0603	 33	 2%	 40	 100	 3200	 0.23	 420	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN36NG00D	 LQW18AN36NG00D	 0603	 36	 2%	 40	 100	 2900	 0.26	 400	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN39NJ00D	 LQW18AN39NJ00D	 0603	 39	 5%	 40	 100	 2800	 0.26	 400	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN47NG00D	 LQW18AN47NG00D	 0603	 47	 2%	 38	 100	 2600	 0.29	 380	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN56NJ00D	 LQW18AN56NJ00D	 0603	 56	 5%	 38	 100	 2400	 0.35	 360	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN68NG00D	 LQW18AN68NG00D	 0603	 68	 2%	 38	 100	 2200	 0.38	 340	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN68NJ00D	 LQW18AN68NJ00D	 0603	 68	 5%	 38	 100	 2200	 0.38	 340	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN72NJ00D	 LQW18AN72NJ00D	 0603	 72	 5%	 34	 100	 2100	 0.56	 270	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN82NG00D	 LQW18AN82NG00D	 0603	 82	 2%	 34	 100	 2000	 0.60	 250	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18AN91NG00D	 LQW18AN91NG00D	 0603	 91	 2%	 34	 100	 1900	 0.64	 230	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR10J00D	 LQW18ANR10J00D	 0603	 100	 5%	 34	 100	 1800	 0.68	 220	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR10G00D	 LQW18ANR10G00D	 0603	 100	 2%	 34	 100	 1800	 0.68	 220	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR12J00D	 LQW18ANR12J00D	 0603	 120	 5%	 32	 100	 1600	 1.3	 180	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR15G00D	 LQW18ANR15G00D	 0603	 150	 2%	 32	 100	 1400	 1.5	 160	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR18G00D	 LQW18ANR18G00D	 0603	 180	 2%	 32	 100	 1300	 2.2	 140	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR22G00D	 LQW18ANR22G00D	 0603	 220	 2%	 32	 100	 1200	 2.5	 120	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR22J00	 LQW18ANR22J00D	 0603	 220	 5%	 25	 100	 1200	 2.5	 120	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR27J00D	 LQW18ANR27J00D	 0603	 270	 5%	 30	 100	 960	 3.4	 110	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR33J00D	 LQW18ANR33J00D	 0603	 330	 5%	 30	 100	 800	 5.5	 85	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR39J00D	 LQW18ANR39J00D	 0603	 390	 5%	 30	 100	 800	 6.2	 80	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR47G00D	 LQW18ANR47G00D	 0603	 470	 2%	 30	 100	 700	 7.0	 75	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW18ANR47J00D	 LQW18ANR47J00D	 0603	 470	 5%	 30	 100	 700	 7.0	 75	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-LQW2BHN6N8D03L	 LQW2BHN6N8D03L	 0805	 6.8	 0.5nH	 20	 100	 5400	 0.11	 680	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQW2BHN15NJ03L	 LQW2BHN15NJ03L	 0805	 15	 5%	 30	 100	 2700	 0.12	 630	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQW2BHN27NJ03L	 LQW2BHN27NJ03L	 0805	 27	 5%	 40	 100	 2300	 0.17	 540	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQW2BHN33NJ03L	 LQW2BHN33NJ03L	 0805	 33	 5%	 40	 100	 1900	 0.15	 570	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQW2BHN56NJ03L	 LQW2BHN56NJ03L	 0805	 56	 5%	 40	 100	 1500	 0.26	 430	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQW2BHN68NG03L	 LQW2BHN68NG03L	 0805	 68	 2%	 40	 100	 1200	 0.23	 460	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQW2BHNR10J03L	 LQW2BHNR10J03L	 0805	 100	 5%	 40	 100	 900	 0.38	 350	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH31CN1R0M03L	 LQH31CN1R0M03L	 1206	 1.0	 20%	 ~	 1	 100	 0.28	 510	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH31CN2R2M03L	 LQH31CN2R2M03L	 1206	 2.2	 20%	 ~	 1	 50	 0.41	 430	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH31CN4R7M03L	 LQH31CN4R7M03L	 1206	 4.7	 20%	 ~	 1	 31	 0.65	 340	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH31CN100K03L	 LQH31CN100K03L	 1206	 10	 10%	 ~	 1	 20	 1.3	 230	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH31CN470K03L	 LQH31CN470K03L	 1206	 47	 10%	 ~	 1	 10	 8	 100	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH31CN101K03L	 LQH31CN101K03L	 1206	 100	 10%	 ~	 1	 7	 12	 80	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH32CNR15M33L	 LQH32CNR15M33L	 1210	 0.15	 20%	 ~	 1	 400	 0.028	 1450	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH32CNR47M33L	 LQH32CNR47M33L	 1210	 0.47	 20%	 ~	 1	 150	 0.042	 1100	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-LQH32CN1R0M23L	 LQH32CN1R0M23L	 1210	 1.0	 20%	 ~	 1	 96	 0.09	 800	   	   	   	   	 2000
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics